
Begging and Tourism_ 
Between Visual Imagery and A 

Social Reality
by Dhini Dewiyanti

Submission date: 21-Feb-2024 10:35AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2256399223
File name: Tourism__Between_Visual_Imagery_and_A_Social_Reality-NASKAH.pdf (616.17K)
Word count: 3604
Character count: 18952



4

9



1

2

5

6

10

13

16



7

8

15



3

7

7

11



8



12



14







14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Begging and Tourism_ Between Visual Imagery and A Social
Reality
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to University of North Texas
Student Paper

Submitted to Tikrit University
Student Paper

serialsjournals.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

research.binus.ac.id
Internet Source

repo.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

Indri Astrina Fitria Indrarani Wirakusumah.
"The dynamics of meaning in mosque
architecture: A case study of old and modern
mosques in West Java Indonesia", ARTEKS :
Jurnal Teknik Arsitektur, 2022
Publication



8 1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

winchester.elsevierpure.com
Internet Source

autodocbox.com
Internet Source

iopscience.iop.org
Internet Source

pingpdf.com
Internet Source

repository.up.ac.za
Internet Source

journal.rescollacomm.com
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

proceedings.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

www.psychosocial.com
Internet Source


